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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  6:11:14PM

Assembly District 43

 3,232 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 152 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,410 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,410 

 2,761 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPLAPARAMPIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F. HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARVA C BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRUISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRECIA DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,781 

Unrecorded  629 

Assembly District 54

 1,086 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 32 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,125 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,125 

 894 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 STACY ANN DONEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  898 

Unrecorded  227 

Assembly District 55

 1,279 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 46 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,333 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,333 

 1,089 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ROBERT WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,094 

Unrecorded  239 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  6:11:14PM

Assembly District 56

 14,474 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 622 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 150 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,247 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,247 

 12,586 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BETTY LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL CALKENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY ANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALEXIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GEWIRTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA SAMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIA WALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRAN ROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MOVSIEOV (WRITE-IN)

 4 LOLA WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BORNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MIYACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN LAMARRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISHANA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREMAINE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,635 

Unrecorded  2,612 

Page 3 of 6



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  6:11:14PM

Assembly District 57

 9,010 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 450 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 105 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,565 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,565 

 8,045 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRENA GANTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA FROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO A. MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERA DOREEN CAPELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,070 

Unrecorded  1,495 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  6:11:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 29,081 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,302 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 296 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,680 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,680 

 25,375 LISA LEWIS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRENA GANTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL CALKENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY ANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA FROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALEXIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVI ELIZABETH NAMPLAPARAMPIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GEWIRTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA SAMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO A. MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERA DOREEN CAPELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F. HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIA WALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRAN ROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MOVSIEOV (WRITE-IN)

 4 LOLA WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARVA C BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BORNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MIYACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN LAMARRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WEAVER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  6:11:14PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 STACY ANN DONEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISHANA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRUISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRECIA DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREMAINE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 53 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,478 

Unrecorded  5,202 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 30, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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